
H  O  T     L U N  C  H

Monday, December 3, 2018 BEEF POT ROAST
Tuesday, December 4, 2018 O/F TURKEY SANDWICH
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 BEEF TERIYAKI
Thursday, December 6, 2018 CHICKEN POT PIE
Friday, December 7, 2018 BAKED FISH FLORENTINE

Monday, December 10, 2018 PORK CHOP W/GRAVY
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 HOLIDAY LUNCHEON
Wednesday, December 12, 2018 TURKEY ROLL-UPS
Thursday, December 13, 2018 SALISBURY STEAK
Friday, December 14, 2018 TUSCAN PORK

Monday, December 17, 2018 ROASTED TURKEY
Tuesday, December 18, 2018 LUNCH OUT - BERTUCCI'S
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 BAKED PORK CHOP
Thursday, December 20, 2018 CHICKN A LA KING
Friday, December 21, 2018 WALDORF SALAD W/CHICKEN

Monday, December 24, 2018 CLOSED
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 CLOSED
Wednesday, December 26, 2018 CLOSED
Thursday, December 27, 2018 MEATLOAF
Friday, December 28, 2018 ROASTED PORK

Monday, December 31, 2018 BBQ CHICKEN

CANCEL, SO WE MAY SERVE MEMBERS
WHO ARE ON OUR WAITING LIST.

THE  MEAL DONATION AMOUNT IS $2.00

BENJAMIN H. WILSON SENIOR ACTIVITY CENTER
215-672-8380

MENU
DECEMBER 2018

PLEASE CALL THE CENTER IF YOU HAVE TO


